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1 211(2) Hampus Welin-Berger 13,950 12,300 13,000 11,850 13,350 12,300 76,750
Hammarbygymnasterna 1, SWE

2 251(1) Theodor Roald Gadderud 14,500 12,300 12,800 11,950 12,850 10,350 74,750
Oslo Turnforening 1, NOR

3 205(3) Joakim Lenberg 13,050 11,650 11,900 12,200 12,100 12,450 73,350
GK Motussalto 1, SWE

4 252(1) Jacob Gudim Karlsen 14,100 11,250 12,750 11,800 12,500 10,650 73,050
Oslo Turnforening 1, NOR

5 215(2) William Sundell 12,250 11,500 11,700 11,400 12,200 11,850 70,900
Hammarbygymnasterna 1, SWE

6 210(1) Samuel Berge 13,350 11,050 11,750 11,250 12,250 10,950 70,600
GK Motussalto 2, SWE

7 240(1) Leif Ingvald Andersen 11,300 11,900 12,400 11,950 12,700 10,300 70,550
Sandnes turnforening, NOR

8 223(3) Noah Holmgren 12,100 10,000 11,900 11,800 12,950 11,300 70,050
Brommagymnasterna 1, SWE

9 227(2) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson 13,150 7,050 11,650 12,600 12,300 11,650 68,400
Gerpla 1, ICE

10 250(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 12,950 11,000 11,650 10,700 12,350 9,600 68,250
Oslo Turnforening 2, NOR

11 239(1) Benjamin Riska 11,900 10,450 11,550 12,000 11,900 9,750 67,550
Sandnes turnforening, NOR

12 212(2) Filip Kull 12,600 9,950 11,700 10,780 12,450 9,450 66,930
Hammarbygymnasterna 1, SWE

13 208(1) Luis Il-Sung Melander 12,350 7,800 11,450 11,300 12,400 11,100 66,400
GK Motussalto 2, SWE

14 209(1) Milton Clond 12,350 9,100 11,800 11,400 11,800 9,600 66,050
GK Motussalto 2, SWE

15 268(2) Jouni Paavola 13,000 9,850 11,500 11,750 11,500 7,950 65,550
Tampereen Sisu 2, FIN

16 206(1) Simon Hedlund 11,500 8,850 11,550 11,200 12,350 9,900 65,350
GK Motussalto 2, SWE

17 213(2) Mattias Larsson 12,250 8,800 11,500 11,550 12,700 7,300 64,100
Hammarbygymnasterna 1, SWE

18 281(2) Marcus Stenberg 12,900 9,850 12,050 11,600 12,050 5,150 63,600
Lulegymnasterna, SWE

19 207(1) Victor Javenfeldt 11,200 10,550 10,350 11,200 10,700 9,100 63,100
GK Motussalto 2, SWE

20 249(1) Peter Nilsen Rønbeck 12,700 9,250 10,700 11,550 12,000 4,750 60,950
Oslo Turnforening 2, NOR

21 269(2) Markus Karumo 12,800 9,350 11,600 11,600 11,750 57,100
Tampereen Sisu 2, FIN

22 280(2) Jakob Beland 12,650 2,150 11,700 11,100 12,100 6,550 56,250
Polcirkelgymnasterna Jokkmokk, SWE

23 225(1) Peter Eriksson 11,900 6,850 11,050 11,050 11,900 52,750
Brommagymnasterna 2, SWE
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24 231(2) Hermann Hlynsson 11,050 7,250 10,400 10,500 10,400 2,950 52,550
Gerpla 1, ICE

25 272(2) Akseli Karsikas 13,150 11,750 11,800 11,750 48,450
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

26 259(2) William Hyll 11,950 1,650 11,750 11,450 7,600 3,550 47,950
Halmstad Frigymnaster, SWE

27 260(2) Vilgot Hyll 12,300 3,450 11,650 11,650 5,200 2,950 47,200
Halmstad Frigymnaster, SWE

28 237(1) Tómas Bjarki Jónsson 11,800 2,800 9,900 11,100 11,300 46,900
Gerpla 3 , ICE

29 222(3) Tigran Khachatryan 10,700 11,800 13,700 7,000 43,200
Brommagymnasterna 1, SWE

30 226(1) Filip Sundberg 12,350 10,750 10,550 33,650
Brommagymnasterna 2, SWE

31 216(1) Lukas Houser 12,800 11,600 24,400
Hammarbygymnasterna 2, SWE

32 236(1) Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson 1,500 10,550 6,750 18,800
Gerpla 3 , ICE



1 251(1) Theodor Roald Gadderud 5,70 8,800 14,500
Oslo Turnforening 1

2 252(1) Jacob Gudim Karlsen 5,50 8,600 14,100
Oslo Turnforening 1

3 211(2) Hampus Welin-Berger 5,50 8,550 0,10 13,950
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

4 210(1) Samuel Berge 4,90 8,450 13,350
GK Motussalto 2

5 227(2) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson 5,10 8,050 13,150
Gerpla 1

5 272(2) Akseli Karsikas 5,50 7,650 13,150
Oulun Pyrintö

7 205(3) Joakim Lenberg 5,80 7,550 0,30 13,050
GK Motussalto 1

8 268(2) Jouni Paavola 4,70 8,300 13,000
Tampereen Sisu 2

9 250(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 5,10 8,150 0,30 12,950
Oslo Turnforening 2

10 281(2) Marcus Stenberg 4,70 8,200 12,900
Lulegymnasterna

11 216(1) Lukas Houser 4,20 8,600 12,800
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

11 269(2) Markus Karumo 4,50 8,300 12,800
Tampereen Sisu 2

13 249(1) Peter Nilsen Rønbeck 5,30 7,400 12,700
Oslo Turnforening 2

14 280(2) Jakob Beland 5,10 7,550 12,650
Polcirkelgymnasterna Jokkmokk

15 212(2) Filip Kull 4,50 8,100 12,600
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

16 208(1) Luis Il-Sung Melander 3,90 8,450 12,350
GK Motussalto 2

16 209(1) Milton Clond 3,30 9,050 12,350
GK Motussalto 2

16 226(1) Filip Sundberg 4,30 8,050 12,350
Brommagymnasterna 2

19 260(2) Vilgot Hyll 4,10 8,200 12,300
Halmstad Frigymnaster

20 213(2) Mattias Larsson 3,90 8,350 12,250
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

20 215(2) William Sundell 5,10 7,450 0,30 12,250
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

22 223(3) Noah Holmgren 3,90 8,200 12,100
Brommagymnasterna 1

23 259(2) William Hyll 3,80 8,450 0,30 11,950
Halmstad Frigymnaster
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24 225(1) Peter Eriksson 3,70 8,200 11,900
Brommagymnasterna 2

24 239(1) Benjamin Riska 4,90 7,000 11,900
Sandnes turnforening

26 237(1) Tómas Bjarki Jónsson 4,10 7,700 11,800
Gerpla 3

27 206(1) Simon Hedlund 4,50 7,000 11,500
GK Motussalto 2

28 240(1) Leif Ingvald Andersen 4,90 6,400 11,300
Sandnes turnforening

29 207(1) Victor Javenfeldt 3,90 7,300 11,200
GK Motussalto 2

30 231(2) Hermann Hlynsson 4,50 6,550 11,050
Gerpla 1

31 222(3) Tigran Khachatryan
Brommagymnasterna 1

31 236(1) Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson
Gerpla 3
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1 211(2) Hampus Welin-Berger 4,50 7,800 12,300
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

1 251(1) Theodor Roald Gadderud 4,50 7,800 12,300
Oslo Turnforening 1

3 240(1) Leif Ingvald Andersen 3,20 8,700 11,900
Sandnes turnforening

4 205(3) Joakim Lenberg 4,10 7,550 11,650
GK Motussalto 1

5 215(2) William Sundell 3,30 8,200 11,500
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

6 252(1) Jacob Gudim Karlsen 3,50 7,750 11,250
Oslo Turnforening 1

7 210(1) Samuel Berge 3,20 7,850 11,050
GK Motussalto 2

8 250(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 3,20 7,800 11,000
Oslo Turnforening 2

9 222(3) Tigran Khachatryan 3,20 7,500 10,700
Brommagymnasterna 1

10 207(1) Victor Javenfeldt 3,10 7,450 10,550
GK Motussalto 2

11 239(1) Benjamin Riska 3,20 7,250 10,450
Sandnes turnforening

12 223(3) Noah Holmgren 3,20 6,800 10,000
Brommagymnasterna 1

13 212(2) Filip Kull 3,00 6,950 9,950
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

14 268(2) Jouni Paavola 3,30 6,550 9,850
Tampereen Sisu 2

14 281(2) Marcus Stenberg 3,00 6,850 9,850
Lulegymnasterna

16 269(2) Markus Karumo 3,30 6,050 9,350
Tampereen Sisu 2

17 249(1) Peter Nilsen Rønbeck 3,20 6,050 9,250
Oslo Turnforening 2

18 209(1) Milton Clond 3,20 5,900 9,100
GK Motussalto 2

19 206(1) Simon Hedlund 3,20 5,650 8,850
GK Motussalto 2

20 213(2) Mattias Larsson 3,20 5,600 8,800
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

21 208(1) Luis Il-Sung Melander 3,20 4,600 7,800
GK Motussalto 2

22 231(2) Hermann Hlynsson 2,70 4,550 7,250
Gerpla 1

23 227(2) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson 3,20 3,850 7,050
Gerpla 1
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24 225(1) Peter Eriksson 3,10 7,750 4,00 6,850
Brommagymnasterna 2

25 260(2) Vilgot Hyll 3,10 4,350 4,00 3,450
Halmstad Frigymnaster

26 237(1) Tómas Bjarki Jónsson 1,40 7,400 6,00 2,800
Gerpla 3

27 280(2) Jakob Beland 1,90 4,250 4,00 2,150
Polcirkelgymnasterna Jokkmokk

28 259(2) William Hyll 1,70 5,950 6,00 1,650
Halmstad Frigymnaster

29 236(1) Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson 1,30 6,200 6,00 1,500
Gerpla 3

30 216(1) Lukas Houser
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

30 226(1) Filip Sundberg
Brommagymnasterna 2

30 272(2) Akseli Karsikas
Oulun Pyrintö
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1 211(2) Hampus Welin-Berger 4,50 8,500 13,000
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

2 251(1) Theodor Roald Gadderud 4,50 8,300 12,800
Oslo Turnforening 1

3 252(1) Jacob Gudim Karlsen 4,50 8,250 12,750
Oslo Turnforening 1

4 240(1) Leif Ingvald Andersen 3,20 9,200 12,400
Sandnes turnforening

5 281(2) Marcus Stenberg 2,60 9,450 12,050
Lulegymnasterna

6 205(3) Joakim Lenberg 3,10 8,800 11,900
GK Motussalto 1

6 223(3) Noah Holmgren 3,00 8,900 11,900
Brommagymnasterna 1

8 209(1) Milton Clond 2,60 9,200 11,800
GK Motussalto 2

8 222(3) Tigran Khachatryan 2,90 8,900 11,800
Brommagymnasterna 1

10 210(1) Samuel Berge 2,50 9,250 11,750
GK Motussalto 2

10 259(2) William Hyll 2,50 9,250 11,750
Halmstad Frigymnaster

10 272(2) Akseli Karsikas 3,20 8,550 11,750
Oulun Pyrintö

13 212(2) Filip Kull 3,00 8,700 11,700
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

13 215(2) William Sundell 2,90 8,800 11,700
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

13 280(2) Jakob Beland 2,80 8,900 11,700
Polcirkelgymnasterna Jokkmokk

16 227(2) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson 4,40 7,250 11,650
Gerpla 1

16 250(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 2,90 8,750 11,650
Oslo Turnforening 2

16 260(2) Vilgot Hyll 2,50 9,150 11,650
Halmstad Frigymnaster

19 269(2) Markus Karumo 3,00 8,600 11,600
Tampereen Sisu 2

20 206(1) Simon Hedlund 2,90 8,650 11,550
GK Motussalto 2

20 239(1) Benjamin Riska 3,40 8,150 11,550
Sandnes turnforening

22 213(2) Mattias Larsson 2,50 9,000 11,500
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

22 268(2) Jouni Paavola 3,00 8,500 11,500
Tampereen Sisu 2
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24 208(1) Luis Il-Sung Melander 2,60 8,850 11,450
GK Motussalto 2

25 225(1) Peter Eriksson 2,50 8,550 11,050
Brommagymnasterna 2

26 226(1) Filip Sundberg 2,90 7,850 10,750
Brommagymnasterna 2

27 249(1) Peter Nilsen Rønbeck 2,90 7,800 10,700
Oslo Turnforening 2

28 236(1) Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson 2,50 8,050 10,550
Gerpla 3

29 231(2) Hermann Hlynsson 3,00 7,400 10,400
Gerpla 1

30 207(1) Victor Javenfeldt 2,80 7,550 10,350
GK Motussalto 2

31 237(1) Tómas Bjarki Jónsson 2,60 7,300 9,900
Gerpla 3

32 216(1) Lukas Houser
Hammarbygymnasterna 2
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1 227(2) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson 3,60 9,000 12,600
Gerpla 1 2,80 8,750 11,550 12,075

2 251(1) Theodor Roald Gadderud 2,80 9,150 11,950
Oslo Turnforening 1 2,80 9,250 12,050 12,000

3 252(1) Jacob Gudim Karlsen 2,80 9,000 11,800
Oslo Turnforening 1 2,80 9,100 11,900 11,850

4 240(1) Leif Ingvald Andersen 2,80 9,150 11,950
Sandnes turnforening 2,80 8,900 11,700 11,825

4 249(1) Peter Nilsen Rønbeck 2,80 8,750 11,550
Oslo Turnforening 2 2,80 9,300 12,100 11,825

6 205(3) Joakim Lenberg 3,00 9,200 12,200
GK Motussalto 1 2,00 9,300 11,300 11,750

7 272(2) Akseli Karsikas 2,80 9,000 11,800
Oulun Pyrintö 2,00 9,600 11,600 11,700

8 239(1) Benjamin Riska 2,80 9,200 12,000
Sandnes turnforening 2,80 8,450 11,250 11,625

9 223(3) Noah Holmgren 2,80 9,000 11,800
Brommagymnasterna 1 2,00 9,400 11,400 11,600

10 268(2) Jouni Paavola 2,80 8,950 11,750
Tampereen Sisu 2 2,80 8,450 11,250 11,500

11 209(1) Milton Clond 2,00 9,400 11,400
GK Motussalto 2 2,00 9,400 11,400 11,400

11 250(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 2,80 7,900 10,700
Oslo Turnforening 2 2,80 9,300 12,100 11,400

13 212(2) Filip Kull 2,18 8,600 10,780
Hammarbygymnasterna 1 2,00 9,650 11,650 11,215

14 231(2) Hermann Hlynsson 2,80 7,700 10,500
Gerpla 1 2,00 9,350 11,350 10,925

15 237(1) Tómas Bjarki Jónsson 2,00 9,100 11,100
Gerpla 3 2,80 7,800 10,600 10,850

16 211(2) Hampus Welin-Berger 2,80 9,050 11,850
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

17 260(2) Vilgot Hyll 2,00 9,650 11,650
Halmstad Frigymnaster

18 216(1) Lukas Houser 2,00 9,600 11,600
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

18 269(2) Markus Karumo 2,80 8,800 11,600
Tampereen Sisu 2

18 281(2) Marcus Stenberg 2,00 9,600 11,600
Lulegymnasterna

21 213(2) Mattias Larsson 2,00 9,550 11,550
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

22 259(2) William Hyll 2,00 9,450 11,450
Halmstad Frigymnaster

23 215(2) William Sundell 2,00 9,400 11,400
Hammarbygymnasterna 1
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24 208(1) Luis Il-Sung Melander 2,00 9,300 11,300
GK Motussalto 2

25 210(1) Samuel Berge 2,00 9,250 11,250
GK Motussalto 2

26 206(1) Simon Hedlund 2,00 9,200 11,200
GK Motussalto 2

26 207(1) Victor Javenfeldt 2,00 9,200 11,200
GK Motussalto 2

28 280(2) Jakob Beland 2,00 9,100 11,100
Polcirkelgymnasterna Jokkmokk

29 225(1) Peter Eriksson 2,00 9,050 11,050
Brommagymnasterna 2

30 226(1) Filip Sundberg 2,80 7,750 10,550
Brommagymnasterna 2

31 222(3) Tigran Khachatryan
Brommagymnasterna 1

31 236(1) Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson
Gerpla 3
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1 222(3) Tigran Khachatryan 4,40 9,300 13,700
Brommagymnasterna 1

2 211(2) Hampus Welin-Berger 4,50 8,850 13,350
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

3 223(3) Noah Holmgren 3,90 9,050 12,950
Brommagymnasterna 1

4 251(1) Theodor Roald Gadderud 4,50 8,350 12,850
Oslo Turnforening 1

5 213(2) Mattias Larsson 3,30 9,400 12,700
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

5 240(1) Leif Ingvald Andersen 3,70 9,000 12,700
Sandnes turnforening

7 252(1) Jacob Gudim Karlsen 3,20 9,300 12,500
Oslo Turnforening 1

8 212(2) Filip Kull 3,30 9,150 12,450
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

9 208(1) Luis Il-Sung Melander 3,70 8,700 12,400
GK Motussalto 2

10 206(1) Simon Hedlund 3,20 9,150 12,350
GK Motussalto 2

10 250(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 3,20 9,150 12,350
Oslo Turnforening 2

12 227(2) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson 4,10 8,200 12,300
Gerpla 1

13 210(1) Samuel Berge 3,20 9,050 12,250
GK Motussalto 2

14 215(2) William Sundell 3,30 8,900 12,200
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

15 205(3) Joakim Lenberg 4,70 7,400 12,100
GK Motussalto 1

15 280(2) Jakob Beland 3,30 8,800 12,100
Polcirkelgymnasterna Jokkmokk

17 281(2) Marcus Stenberg 3,30 8,750 12,050
Lulegymnasterna

18 249(1) Peter Nilsen Rønbeck 3,20 8,800 12,000
Oslo Turnforening 2

19 225(1) Peter Eriksson 3,20 8,700 11,900
Brommagymnasterna 2

19 239(1) Benjamin Riska 4,50 7,400 11,900
Sandnes turnforening

21 209(1) Milton Clond 3,20 8,600 11,800
GK Motussalto 2

22 269(2) Markus Karumo 3,10 8,650 11,750
Tampereen Sisu 2

22 272(2) Akseli Karsikas 3,70 8,050 11,750
Oulun Pyrintö
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24 268(2) Jouni Paavola 3,30 8,200 11,500
Tampereen Sisu 2

25 237(1) Tómas Bjarki Jónsson 3,20 8,100 11,300
Gerpla 3

26 207(1) Victor Javenfeldt 3,30 7,400 10,700
GK Motussalto 2

27 231(2) Hermann Hlynsson 3,70 6,700 10,400
Gerpla 1

28 259(2) William Hyll 3,20 4,400 7,600
Halmstad Frigymnaster

29 236(1) Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson 2,80 3,950 6,750
Gerpla 3

30 260(2) Vilgot Hyll 2,70 2,500 5,200
Halmstad Frigymnaster

31 216(1) Lukas Houser
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

31 226(1) Filip Sundberg
Brommagymnasterna 2
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1 205(3) Joakim Lenberg 4,70 7,750 12,450
GK Motussalto 1

2 211(2) Hampus Welin-Berger 3,50 8,800 12,300
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

3 215(2) William Sundell 3,20 8,650 11,850
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

4 227(2) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson 3,50 8,150 11,650
Gerpla 1

5 223(3) Noah Holmgren 2,50 8,800 11,300
Brommagymnasterna 1

6 208(1) Luis Il-Sung Melander 2,70 8,400 11,100
GK Motussalto 2

7 210(1) Samuel Berge 3,00 7,950 10,950
GK Motussalto 2

8 252(1) Jacob Gudim Karlsen 2,60 8,050 10,650
Oslo Turnforening 1

9 251(1) Theodor Roald Gadderud 3,00 7,350 10,350
Oslo Turnforening 1

10 240(1) Leif Ingvald Andersen 2,50 7,800 10,300
Sandnes turnforening

11 206(1) Simon Hedlund 2,10 7,800 9,900
GK Motussalto 2

12 239(1) Benjamin Riska 3,10 6,650 9,750
Sandnes turnforening

13 209(1) Milton Clond 2,70 6,900 9,600
GK Motussalto 2

13 250(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 2,50 7,100 9,600
Oslo Turnforening 2

15 212(2) Filip Kull 2,50 6,950 9,450
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

16 207(1) Victor Javenfeldt 2,50 6,600 9,100
GK Motussalto 2

17 268(2) Jouni Paavola 2,80 5,150 7,950
Tampereen Sisu 2

18 213(2) Mattias Larsson 2,40 8,900 4,00 7,300
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

19 222(3) Tigran Khachatryan 2,40 8,600 4,00 7,000
Brommagymnasterna 1

20 280(2) Jakob Beland 2,40 8,150 4,00 6,550
Polcirkelgymnasterna Jokkmokk

21 281(2) Marcus Stenberg 2,20 8,950 6,00 5,150
Lulegymnasterna

22 249(1) Peter Nilsen Rønbeck 2,10 8,650 6,00 4,750
Oslo Turnforening 2

23 259(2) William Hyll 1,70 7,850 6,00 3,550
Halmstad Frigymnaster

Mälarcupen 2014 MAG
1-2 November 2014

Stockholm, Sweden

Event result Youth - I

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Horizontal Bar

sporteventsystems.se Created: 2014-11-01 18:17:44 Page 13 / 14



24 231(2) Hermann Hlynsson 1,70 7,250 6,00 2,950
Gerpla 1

24 260(2) Vilgot Hyll 2,10 6,850 6,00 2,950
Halmstad Frigymnaster

26 216(1) Lukas Houser
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

26 225(1) Peter Eriksson
Brommagymnasterna 2

26 226(1) Filip Sundberg
Brommagymnasterna 2

26 236(1) Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson
Gerpla 3

26 237(1) Tómas Bjarki Jónsson
Gerpla 3

26 269(2) Markus Karumo
Tampereen Sisu 2

26 272(2) Akseli Karsikas
Oulun Pyrintö
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1 221(3) David Rumbutis 13,400 12,300 12,800 12,300 13,400 12,000 76,200
Brommagymnasterna 1, SWE

2 254(2) Philip Fleisher 12,900 11,600 12,250 12,650 12,700 11,900 74,000
Oslo Turnforening 1, NOR

3 261(3) Patrick Palmroth 13,400 11,400 11,400 13,200 12,700 10,850 72,950
Tampereen Sisu 1, FIN

4 255(2) Sofus Heggemsnes 13,050 12,200 11,250 12,000 13,050 10,950 72,500
Oslo Turnforening 1, NOR

5 204(3) Christian Cindric 11,200 13,100 10,250 13,450 12,150 11,750 71,900
GK Motussalto 1, SWE

6 245(3) Fredrik Johnsen 13,200 10,850 12,400 12,150 12,200 10,950 71,750
Jessheim, NOR

7 262(3) Tarmo Kanerva 13,100 9,200 11,700 12,750 11,800 10,300 68,850
Tampereen Sisu 1, FIN

8 264(3) Lasse Woivalin 12,600 9,050 11,150 12,050 12,550 10,550 67,950
Tampereen Sisu 1, FIN

9 263(3) Eeli Mikkola 11,600 8,850 11,500 12,600 12,600 10,600 67,750
Tampereen Sisu 1, FIN

10 253(2) Kasper Oppi 12,750 10,400 11,000 12,250 10,550 10,200 67,150
Oslo Turnforening 2, NOR

11 256(2) Marius Wester Reistad 12,750 10,350 10,800 12,550 8,450 10,000 64,900
Oslo Turnforening 1, NOR

12 265(1) Riku Oravasaari 12,350 8,250 9,750 11,850 11,650 9,400 63,250
Tampereen Sisu 2, FIN

13 238(1) Halvor Hetland 12,400 9,700 11,550 12,400 12,500 3,500 62,050
Sandnes turnforening, NOR

14 224(3) Linus Leander-Friberg 13,200 0,450 11,350 12,200 11,750 9,050 58,000
Brommagymnasterna 1, SWE

15 228(2) Atli Þórður Jónsson 11,800 7,100 10,050 11,850 10,400 3,600 54,800
Gerpla 1, ICE

16 214(2) Leo Barrne´ 9,450 8,050 9,900 11,050 11,400 49,850
Hammarbygymnasterna 1, SWE

17 232(2) Frosti Hlynsson 9,800 3,250 10,550 10,700 11,550 3,800 49,650
Gerpla 2, ICE

17 235(2) Leó Björnsson 10,700 7,850 10,300 11,400 8,200 1,200 49,650
Gerpla 2, ICE

19 234(2) Arnór Már Másson 10,900 6,400 10,050 10,750 8,200 46,300
Gerpla 2, ICE

20 258(3) Filip Lidbeck 11,700 10,600 12,700 10,850 45,850
Halmstad Frigymnaster, SWE

21 271(2) Niilo Kallio 12,250 9,750 9,850 9,950 41,800
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

22 233(2) Arnar Leó Kristinsson 10,950 4,500 10,600 12,050 2,100 40,200
Gerpla 2, ICE



1 221(3) David Rumbutis 4,80 8,600 13,400
Brommagymnasterna 1

1 261(3) Patrick Palmroth 4,80 8,600 13,400
Tampereen Sisu 1

3 224(3) Linus Leander-Friberg 4,10 9,100 13,200
Brommagymnasterna 1

3 245(3) Fredrik Johnsen 4,10 9,100 13,200
Jessheim

5 262(3) Tarmo Kanerva 4,70 8,400 13,100
Tampereen Sisu 1

6 255(2) Sofus Heggemsnes 4,30 8,750 13,050
Oslo Turnforening 1

7 254(2) Philip Fleisher 5,00 8,000 0,10 12,900
Oslo Turnforening 1

8 253(2) Kasper Oppi 3,90 8,850 12,750
Oslo Turnforening 2

8 256(2) Marius Wester Reistad 4,30 8,450 12,750
Oslo Turnforening 1

10 264(3) Lasse Woivalin 4,20 8,400 12,600
Tampereen Sisu 1

11 238(1) Halvor Hetland 4,20 8,200 12,400
Sandnes turnforening

12 265(1) Riku Oravasaari 4,10 8,350 0,10 12,350
Tampereen Sisu 2

13 271(2) Niilo Kallio 3,70 8,550 12,250
Oulun Pyrintö

14 228(2) Atli Þórður Jónsson 4,10 7,800 0,10 11,800
Gerpla 1

15 263(3) Eeli Mikkola 4,30 7,300 11,600
Tampereen Sisu 1

16 204(3) Christian Cindric 4,30 7,200 0,30 11,200
GK Motussalto 1

17 233(2) Arnar Leó Kristinsson 3,90 7,050 10,950
Gerpla 2

18 234(2) Arnór Már Másson 3,60 7,300 10,900
Gerpla 2

19 235(2) Leó Björnsson 3,80 6,900 10,700
Gerpla 2

20 232(2) Frosti Hlynsson 3,60 6,200 9,800
Gerpla 2

21 214(2) Leo Barrne´ 3,70 6,150 0,40 9,450
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

22 258(3) Filip Lidbeck
Halmstad Frigymnaster
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1 204(3) Christian Cindric 4,40 8,700 13,100
GK Motussalto 1

2 221(3) David Rumbutis 4,50 7,800 12,300
Brommagymnasterna 1

3 255(2) Sofus Heggemsnes 4,00 8,200 12,200
Oslo Turnforening 1

4 258(3) Filip Lidbeck 3,70 8,000 11,700
Halmstad Frigymnaster

5 254(2) Philip Fleisher 2,90 8,700 11,600
Oslo Turnforening 1

6 261(3) Patrick Palmroth 3,60 7,800 11,400
Tampereen Sisu 1

7 245(3) Fredrik Johnsen 4,00 6,850 10,850
Jessheim

8 253(2) Kasper Oppi 3,20 7,200 10,400
Oslo Turnforening 2

9 256(2) Marius Wester Reistad 2,90 7,450 10,350
Oslo Turnforening 1

10 238(1) Halvor Hetland 3,70 6,000 9,700
Sandnes turnforening

11 262(3) Tarmo Kanerva 2,80 6,400 9,200
Tampereen Sisu 1

12 264(3) Lasse Woivalin 2,30 6,750 9,050
Tampereen Sisu 1

13 263(3) Eeli Mikkola 2,30 6,550 8,850
Tampereen Sisu 1

14 265(1) Riku Oravasaari 1,80 6,450 8,250
Tampereen Sisu 2

15 214(2) Leo Barrne´ 2,20 5,850 8,050
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

16 235(2) Leó Björnsson 2,30 5,550 7,850
Gerpla 2

17 228(2) Atli Þórður Jónsson 2,30 4,800 7,100
Gerpla 1

18 234(2) Arnór Már Másson 2,80 3,600 6,400
Gerpla 2

19 233(2) Arnar Leó Kristinsson 1,90 2,600 4,500
Gerpla 2

20 232(2) Frosti Hlynsson 2,10 5,150 4,00 3,250
Gerpla 2

21 224(3) Linus Leander-Friberg 2,00 2,450 4,00 0,450
Brommagymnasterna 1

22 271(2) Niilo Kallio
Oulun Pyrintö
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1 221(3) David Rumbutis 4,40 8,400 12,800
Brommagymnasterna 1

2 245(3) Fredrik Johnsen 3,70 8,700 12,400
Jessheim

3 254(2) Philip Fleisher 3,50 8,750 12,250
Oslo Turnforening 1

4 262(3) Tarmo Kanerva 2,50 9,200 11,700
Tampereen Sisu 1

5 238(1) Halvor Hetland 2,70 8,850 11,550
Sandnes turnforening

6 263(3) Eeli Mikkola 2,60 8,900 11,500
Tampereen Sisu 1

7 261(3) Patrick Palmroth 3,30 8,100 11,400
Tampereen Sisu 1

8 224(3) Linus Leander-Friberg 2,10 9,250 11,350
Brommagymnasterna 1

9 255(2) Sofus Heggemsnes 2,20 9,050 11,250
Oslo Turnforening 1

10 264(3) Lasse Woivalin 2,20 8,950 11,150
Tampereen Sisu 1

11 253(2) Kasper Oppi 2,10 8,900 11,000
Oslo Turnforening 2

12 256(2) Marius Wester Reistad 2,20 8,600 10,800
Oslo Turnforening 1

13 233(2) Arnar Leó Kristinsson 1,80 8,800 10,600
Gerpla 2

13 258(3) Filip Lidbeck 2,40 8,200 10,600
Halmstad Frigymnaster

15 232(2) Frosti Hlynsson 1,70 8,850 10,550
Gerpla 2

16 235(2) Leó Björnsson 1,80 8,500 10,300
Gerpla 2

17 204(3) Christian Cindric 3,40 6,850 10,250
GK Motussalto 1

18 228(2) Atli Þórður Jónsson 2,30 7,750 10,050
Gerpla 1

18 234(2) Arnór Már Másson 1,70 8,350 10,050
Gerpla 2

20 214(2) Leo Barrne´ 2,10 7,800 9,900
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

21 265(1) Riku Oravasaari 2,20 7,550 9,750
Tampereen Sisu 2

21 271(2) Niilo Kallio 2,20 7,550 9,750
Oulun Pyrintö
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1 261(3) Patrick Palmroth 4,40 8,800 13,200
Tampereen Sisu 1 2,80 9,300 12,100 12,650

2 262(3) Tarmo Kanerva 3,60 9,150 12,750
Tampereen Sisu 1 2,80 8,750 11,550 12,150

3 238(1) Halvor Hetland 3,60 8,800 12,400
Sandnes turnforening 2,80 9,050 11,850 12,125

4 228(2) Atli Þórður Jónsson 3,00 8,850 11,850
Gerpla 1 2,00 9,000 11,000 11,425

5 224(3) Linus Leander-Friberg 3,00 9,200 12,200
Brommagymnasterna 1 2,80 7,800 10,600 11,400

5 233(2) Arnar Leó Kristinsson 3,00 9,050 12,050
Gerpla 2 2,80 7,950 10,750 11,400

7 271(2) Niilo Kallio 2,80 7,050 9,850
Oulun Pyrintö 2,00 8,850 10,850 10,350

8 204(3) Christian Cindric 4,40 9,050 13,450
GK Motussalto 1

9 254(2) Philip Fleisher 3,60 9,050 12,650
Oslo Turnforening 1

10 263(3) Eeli Mikkola 3,60 9,000 12,600
Tampereen Sisu 1

11 256(2) Marius Wester Reistad 3,60 8,950 12,550
Oslo Turnforening 1

12 221(3) David Rumbutis 3,00 9,300 12,300
Brommagymnasterna 1

13 253(2) Kasper Oppi 2,80 9,450 12,250
Oslo Turnforening 2

14 245(3) Fredrik Johnsen 3,00 9,150 12,150
Jessheim

15 264(3) Lasse Woivalin 3,00 9,050 12,050
Tampereen Sisu 1

16 255(2) Sofus Heggemsnes 3,00 9,000 12,000
Oslo Turnforening 1

17 265(1) Riku Oravasaari 3,00 8,850 11,850
Tampereen Sisu 2

18 235(2) Leó Björnsson 2,80 8,600 11,400
Gerpla 2

19 214(2) Leo Barrne´ 2,00 9,050 11,050
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

20 234(2) Arnór Már Másson 2,00 8,750 10,750
Gerpla 2

21 232(2) Frosti Hlynsson 2,80 7,900 10,700
Gerpla 2

22 258(3) Filip Lidbeck
Halmstad Frigymnaster
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1 221(3) David Rumbutis 4,90 8,500 13,400
Brommagymnasterna 1

2 255(2) Sofus Heggemsnes 4,10 8,950 13,050
Oslo Turnforening 1

3 254(2) Philip Fleisher 3,70 9,000 12,700
Oslo Turnforening 1

3 258(3) Filip Lidbeck 3,60 9,100 12,700
Halmstad Frigymnaster

3 261(3) Patrick Palmroth 3,60 9,100 12,700
Tampereen Sisu 1

6 263(3) Eeli Mikkola 3,30 9,300 12,600
Tampereen Sisu 1

7 264(3) Lasse Woivalin 3,30 9,250 12,550
Tampereen Sisu 1

8 238(1) Halvor Hetland 3,90 8,600 12,500
Sandnes turnforening

9 245(3) Fredrik Johnsen 4,00 8,200 12,200
Jessheim

10 204(3) Christian Cindric 4,10 8,050 12,150
GK Motussalto 1

11 262(3) Tarmo Kanerva 3,90 7,900 11,800
Tampereen Sisu 1

12 224(3) Linus Leander-Friberg 2,90 8,850 11,750
Brommagymnasterna 1

13 265(1) Riku Oravasaari 3,40 8,250 11,650
Tampereen Sisu 2

14 232(2) Frosti Hlynsson 3,90 7,650 11,550
Gerpla 2

15 214(2) Leo Barrne´ 2,90 8,500 11,400
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

16 253(2) Kasper Oppi 3,20 7,350 10,550
Oslo Turnforening 2

17 228(2) Atli Þórður Jónsson 3,20 7,200 10,400
Gerpla 1

18 271(2) Niilo Kallio 3,00 6,950 9,950
Oulun Pyrintö

19 256(2) Marius Wester Reistad 3,00 5,450 8,450
Oslo Turnforening 1

20 234(2) Arnór Már Másson 2,70 5,500 8,200
Gerpla 2

20 235(2) Leó Björnsson 3,00 5,200 8,200
Gerpla 2

22 233(2) Arnar Leó Kristinsson 1,90 0,200 2,100
Gerpla 2
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1 221(3) David Rumbutis 4,20 7,800 12,000
Brommagymnasterna 1

2 254(2) Philip Fleisher 4,10 7,800 11,900
Oslo Turnforening 1

3 204(3) Christian Cindric 3,50 8,250 11,750
GK Motussalto 1

4 245(3) Fredrik Johnsen 2,80 8,150 10,950
Jessheim

4 255(2) Sofus Heggemsnes 2,50 8,450 10,950
Oslo Turnforening 1

6 258(3) Filip Lidbeck 2,70 8,150 10,850
Halmstad Frigymnaster

6 261(3) Patrick Palmroth 3,10 7,750 10,850
Tampereen Sisu 1

8 263(3) Eeli Mikkola 2,20 8,400 10,600
Tampereen Sisu 1

9 264(3) Lasse Woivalin 2,40 8,150 10,550
Tampereen Sisu 1

10 262(3) Tarmo Kanerva 2,90 7,400 10,300
Tampereen Sisu 1

11 253(2) Kasper Oppi 1,70 8,500 10,200
Oslo Turnforening 2

12 256(2) Marius Wester Reistad 2,20 7,800 10,000
Oslo Turnforening 1

13 265(1) Riku Oravasaari 2,00 7,400 9,400
Tampereen Sisu 2

14 224(3) Linus Leander-Friberg 2,20 6,850 9,050
Brommagymnasterna 1

15 232(2) Frosti Hlynsson 1,30 8,500 6,00 3,800
Gerpla 2

16 228(2) Atli Þórður Jónsson 2,10 5,500 4,00 3,600
Gerpla 1

17 238(1) Halvor Hetland 2,00 5,500 4,00 3,500
Sandnes turnforening

18 235(2) Leó Björnsson 0,90 6,300 6,00 1,200
Gerpla 2

19 214(2) Leo Barrne´
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

19 233(2) Arnar Leó Kristinsson 10,00
Gerpla 2

19 234(2) Arnór Már Másson 0,60 7,400 8,00
Gerpla 2

19 271(2) Niilo Kallio
Oulun Pyrintö
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1 275(3) Gorski Dominik 10,800 11,400 10,800 13,500 12,800 10,050 69,350
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk, POL

2 247(3) Ole Herman Hegstad 12,500 10,500 10,700 12,650 12,150 9,850 68,350
Jessheim, NOR

3 267(3) Topi Kulmakorpi 11,250 8,450 12,150 12,650 11,450 9,650 65,600
Tampereen Sisu 1, FIN

4 246(3) Fredrik Johnsen 11,350 9,000 11,200 12,400 12,100 9,450 65,500
Jessheim, NOR

5 203(3) Hamza Gungur 13,250 11,750 13,500 13,150 51,650
GK Motussalto 1, SWE

6 229(2) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson 12,450 10,350 12,200 10,300 6,000 51,300
Gerpla 1, ICE

7 290(3) Tony Do 10,400 11,900 6,950 29,250
GK Motussalto 3, SWE

8 230(2) Bjartur Freyr F Eyþórsson 8,350 11,900 7,900 28,150
Gerpla 1, ICE



1 203(3) Hamza Gungur 4,90 8,450 0,10 13,250
GK Motussalto 1

2 247(3) Ole Herman Hegstad 3,90 8,600 12,500
Jessheim

3 229(2) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson 4,00 8,450 12,450
Gerpla 1

4 246(3) Fredrik Johnsen 3,50 8,150 0,30 11,350
Jessheim

5 267(3) Topi Kulmakorpi 4,30 6,950 11,250
Tampereen Sisu 1

6 275(3) Gorski Dominik 4,30 6,700 0,20 10,800
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk

7 290(3) Tony Do 4,80 5,900 0,30 10,400
GK Motussalto 3

8 230(2) Bjartur Freyr F Eyþórsson
Gerpla 1
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1 275(3) Gorski Dominik 2,90 8,500 11,400
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk

2 247(3) Ole Herman Hegstad 3,10 7,400 10,500
Jessheim

3 246(3) Fredrik Johnsen 3,00 6,000 9,000
Jessheim

4 267(3) Topi Kulmakorpi 3,00 5,450 8,450
Tampereen Sisu 1

5 230(2) Bjartur Freyr F Eyþórsson 3,60 4,750 8,350
Gerpla 1

6 203(3) Hamza Gungur
GK Motussalto 1

6 229(2) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson
Gerpla 1

6 290(3) Tony Do
GK Motussalto 3
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1 267(3) Topi Kulmakorpi 3,70 8,450 12,150
Tampereen Sisu 1

2 203(3) Hamza Gungur 3,40 8,350 11,750
GK Motussalto 1

3 246(3) Fredrik Johnsen 2,20 9,000 11,200
Jessheim

4 275(3) Gorski Dominik 4,10 6,700 10,800
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk

5 247(3) Ole Herman Hegstad 2,10 8,600 10,700
Jessheim

6 229(2) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson 2,30 8,050 10,350
Gerpla 1

7 230(2) Bjartur Freyr F Eyþórsson
Gerpla 1

7 290(3) Tony Do
GK Motussalto 3
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1 203(3) Hamza Gungur 4,40 9,100 13,500
GK Motussalto 1 2,80 9,300 12,100 12,800

1 275(3) Gorski Dominik 4,40 9,100 13,500
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk 2,80 9,300 12,100 12,800

3 290(3) Tony Do 3,00 8,900 11,900
GK Motussalto 3 2,80 9,250 12,050 11,975

4 246(3) Fredrik Johnsen 3,60 8,800 12,400
Jessheim 2,00 8,850 10,850 11,625

5 229(2) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson 3,00 9,200 12,200
Gerpla 1 2,80 7,850 10,650 11,425

6 247(3) Ole Herman Hegstad 3,60 9,050 12,650
Jessheim

6 267(3) Topi Kulmakorpi 3,60 9,050 12,650
Tampereen Sisu 1

8 230(2) Bjartur Freyr F Eyþórsson
Gerpla 1
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1 275(3) Gorski Dominik 3,60 9,200 12,800
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk

2 247(3) Ole Herman Hegstad 3,60 8,550 12,150
Jessheim

3 246(3) Fredrik Johnsen 3,30 8,800 12,100
Jessheim

4 230(2) Bjartur Freyr F Eyþórsson 3,00 8,900 11,900
Gerpla 1

5 267(3) Topi Kulmakorpi 3,80 7,650 11,450
Tampereen Sisu 1

6 229(2) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson 2,90 7,400 10,300
Gerpla 1

7 203(3) Hamza Gungur
GK Motussalto 1

7 290(3) Tony Do
GK Motussalto 3
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1 203(3) Hamza Gungur 4,70 8,450 13,150
GK Motussalto 1

2 275(3) Gorski Dominik 2,20 7,850 10,050
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk

3 247(3) Ole Herman Hegstad 2,70 7,150 9,850
Jessheim

4 267(3) Topi Kulmakorpi 2,70 6,950 9,650
Tampereen Sisu 1

5 246(3) Fredrik Johnsen 2,30 7,150 9,450
Jessheim

6 230(2) Bjartur Freyr F Eyþórsson 2,00 5,900 7,900
Gerpla 1

7 290(3) Tony Do 2,30 8,650 4,00 6,950
GK Motussalto 3

8 229(2) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson 2,00 8,000 4,00 6,000
Gerpla 1
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1 219(3) Michael Trane 13,900 12,750 13,550 13,850 14,000 13,250 81,300
Brommagymnasterna 1, SWE

2 279(3) Pontus Kallanvaara 12,600 13,250 13,850 13,650 13,650 13,900 80,900
Göteborgs Turnförening, SWE

3 273(3) Cecot Sebastian 13,550 12,400 13,350 13,850 13,600 11,700 78,450
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk, POL

4 257(3) Christopher Soos 13,600 11,950 13,000 14,500 13,100 10,600 76,750
Halmstad Frigymnaster, SWE

5 202(3) Arsalan Chenarakipoor 10,650 12,600 12,350 13,350 12,550 12,450 73,950
GK Motussalto 1, SWE

6 274(3) Lopatynski Adrian 13,000 9,850 12,950 13,500 12,500 11,500 73,300
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk, POL

7 201(3) Carl Green 11,600 10,500 12,900 13,700 12,650 10,900 72,250
GK Motussalto 1, SWE

8 282(3) Leo Blumenberg 11,150 9,250 11,450 31,850
KFUM, SWE

9 266(3) Santtu Kujanpää 10,950 10,900 21,850
Tampereen Sisu 2, FIN

10 283(3) Gustav Olausson 3,900 3,900
KFUM, SWE



1 219(3) Michael Trane 5,20 8,800 0,10 13,900
Brommagymnasterna 1

2 257(3) Christopher Soos 5,50 8,200 0,10 13,600
Halmstad Frigymnaster

3 273(3) Cecot Sebastian 5,10 8,450 13,550
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk

4 274(3) Lopatynski Adrian 4,80 8,200 13,000
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk

5 279(3) Pontus Kallanvaara 5,20 7,400 12,600
Göteborgs Turnförening

6 201(3) Carl Green 5,50 6,200 0,10 11,600
GK Motussalto 1

7 266(3) Santtu Kujanpää 4,00 7,050 0,10 10,950
Tampereen Sisu 2

8 202(3) Arsalan Chenarakipoor 4,70 6,150 0,20 10,650
GK Motussalto 1

9 282(3) Leo Blumenberg
KFUM

9 283(3) Gustav Olausson
KFUM
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1 279(3) Pontus Kallanvaara 4,90 8,350 13,250
Göteborgs Turnförening

2 219(3) Michael Trane 4,40 8,350 12,750
Brommagymnasterna 1

3 202(3) Arsalan Chenarakipoor 4,50 8,100 12,600
GK Motussalto 1

4 273(3) Cecot Sebastian 4,40 8,000 12,400
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk

5 257(3) Christopher Soos 4,80 7,150 11,950
Halmstad Frigymnaster

6 282(3) Leo Blumenberg 3,50 7,650 11,150
KFUM

7 201(3) Carl Green 4,30 6,200 10,500
GK Motussalto 1

8 274(3) Lopatynski Adrian 4,40 5,450 9,850
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk

9 283(3) Gustav Olausson 2,10 5,800 4,00 3,900
KFUM

10 266(3) Santtu Kujanpää
Tampereen Sisu 2
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1 279(3) Pontus Kallanvaara 4,70 9,150 13,850
Göteborgs Turnförening

2 219(3) Michael Trane 4,80 8,750 13,550
Brommagymnasterna 1

3 273(3) Cecot Sebastian 5,00 8,350 13,350
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk

4 257(3) Christopher Soos 4,30 8,700 13,000
Halmstad Frigymnaster

5 274(3) Lopatynski Adrian 4,40 8,550 12,950
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk

6 201(3) Carl Green 4,40 8,500 12,900
GK Motussalto 1

7 202(3) Arsalan Chenarakipoor 4,20 8,150 12,350
GK Motussalto 1

8 266(3) Santtu Kujanpää 2,80 8,100 10,900
Tampereen Sisu 2

9 282(3) Leo Blumenberg 2,40 6,850 9,250
KFUM

10 283(3) Gustav Olausson
KFUM
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1 201(3) Carl Green 4,40 9,300 13,700
GK Motussalto 1 4,80 9,100 13,900 13,800

2 273(3) Cecot Sebastian 4,40 9,450 13,850
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk 3,20 9,350 12,550 13,200

3 219(3) Michael Trane 4,40 9,450 13,850
Brommagymnasterna 1 2,00 9,550 11,550 12,700

4 257(3) Christopher Soos 5,20 9,300 14,500
Halmstad Frigymnaster

5 279(3) Pontus Kallanvaara 4,40 9,250 13,650
Göteborgs Turnförening

6 274(3) Lopatynski Adrian 4,40 9,100 13,500
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk

7 202(3) Arsalan Chenarakipoor 4,40 8,950 13,350
GK Motussalto 1

8 266(3) Santtu Kujanpää
Tampereen Sisu 2

8 282(3) Leo Blumenberg
KFUM

8 283(3) Gustav Olausson
KFUM
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1 219(3) Michael Trane 5,00 9,000 14,000
Brommagymnasterna 1

2 279(3) Pontus Kallanvaara 4,70 8,950 13,650
Göteborgs Turnförening

3 273(3) Cecot Sebastian 5,60 8,000 13,600
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk

4 257(3) Christopher Soos 4,50 8,600 13,100
Halmstad Frigymnaster

5 201(3) Carl Green 4,80 7,850 12,650
GK Motussalto 1

6 202(3) Arsalan Chenarakipoor 4,10 8,450 12,550
GK Motussalto 1

7 274(3) Lopatynski Adrian 4,30 8,200 12,500
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk

8 282(3) Leo Blumenberg 2,90 8,550 11,450
KFUM

9 266(3) Santtu Kujanpää
Tampereen Sisu 2

9 283(3) Gustav Olausson
KFUM
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1 279(3) Pontus Kallanvaara 5,60 8,300 13,900
Göteborgs Turnförening

2 219(3) Michael Trane 4,50 8,750 13,250
Brommagymnasterna 1

3 202(3) Arsalan Chenarakipoor 4,20 8,250 12,450
GK Motussalto 1

4 273(3) Cecot Sebastian 4,60 7,100 11,700
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk

5 274(3) Lopatynski Adrian 4,00 7,500 11,500
KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk

6 201(3) Carl Green 3,30 7,600 10,900
GK Motussalto 1

7 257(3) Christopher Soos 3,70 6,900 10,600
Halmstad Frigymnaster

8 266(3) Santtu Kujanpää
Tampereen Sisu 2

8 282(3) Leo Blumenberg
KFUM

8 283(3) Gustav Olausson
KFUM
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